Start 1- Hard & Moderate

By Course

Hill Andrew
Gray Ryan
Schulz Ben
Gray Daniel
delJong  Riley

Howard Lachlan
Calabro Lorenzo

Sheldon  Anna
Neumann Krystal

Gray Meredith
Breslin Francis
Gray Mikaela
Pigerre Caroline
Gray Brenton

Smyth Rubin
Neumann Laurina

Laws Ken
Smyth Eric
Hogan Lochlann

Simson Neil
Lhote Sebastien
Schubert Cam
Smyth Henry
Lane Richard
Breslin Helen
Patterson Kris
McGinnis Ross
Hetteling Ingo
Bryant Dylan
Newnes Joshua
Smyth Taria

Mclintyre Tim
Schulz Michelle
May Peter
Howes Tony
Powell Malcolm

Effeney  Peter
Caristo Fiona
Piper Albert
Burrill Philip

0:25:42

0:26:44

0:26:50

0:27:34

0:29:05

0:34:52
MP

0:25:51
0:30:48
0:31:34
0:33:38
0:34:03
0:36:23
0:36:25
0:36:49
0:37:24
0:37:48
0:40:46
MP

0:36:43
0:41:44
0:44:37
0:48:39
0:52:40
0:57:32
1:13:52
1:15:46
1:26:52

MP

MP

MP

0:26:37
0:31:34
0:31:59
0:35:01
0:41:30
0:42:51
0:44:43
0:46:36
0:52:06

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

D2C
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4

DAY 2 START TIMES

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:01:02
10:01:08
10:01:52
10:03:23
10:09:10
10:15:00

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:04:57
10:05:43
10:07:47
10:08:12
10:10:32
10:10:34
10:10:58
10:11:33
10:11:57
10:14:55
10:17:00

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:05:01
10:07:54
10:11:56
10:15:57
10:20:49
10:22:00
10:24:00
10:26:00
10:28:00
10:30:00
10:32:00

10:01:00
10:01:00
10:05:57
10:06:22
10:09:24
10:15:53
10:17:14
Helper
10:20:59
10:23:00



Lane Abbie 0:54:56 H4 10:25:00

Peljo Lucy 1:05:46 H4 Helper
10:00:00
Tay Su Yan 0:30:01 H5 10:00:00
Haines Murray 0:32:30 H5 10:02:29
Crosato  Felicity 0:34:13 H5 10:04:12
Chatfield Greg 0:35:32 H5 10:05:31
Firman David 0:36:44 H5 10:06:43
Chatfield Geraldine 0:39:24 H5 10:09:23
Petrie Kathy 0:42:05 H5 10:12:04
Schults Tom 0:51:45 H5 10:21:44
de Nooy Juliana 0:53:25 H5 10:23:24
Burrill Marion 0:53:49 H5 10:23:48
Powell Frances 0:54:19 H5 10:24:18
Rapkins  Robert 0:55:07 H5 10:25:06
Cairns-Trac Kristine 0:55:27 H5 10:25:26
Sauer Trevor 0:57:19 H5 10:27:18
Moran Reid 0:59:47 H5 10:29:46
Mitchell  James 1:06:05 H5 10:33:00
Mclntyre Fiona 1:13:56 H5 10:35:00
Petrie Mark MP H5 10:37:00
10:00:00
Rapkins  Lynda 0:28:22 H6 10:00:00
Rand Jacquie 0:32:10 H6 10:03:48
Dominish Rod 0:34:25 H6 10:06:03
Bourne Liz 0:38:41 H6 10:10:19
Wilson Anne 0:39:56 H6 10:11:34
Spriggs Christophe  0:41:11 H6 10:12:49
Tavner-Cor Johanna 0:43:14 H6 10:14:52
Spriggs Robin 0:44:19 H6 10:15:57
Tavner-Cor Tony 0:47:46 H6 10:19:24
Sheldon  Joan 0:51:35 H6 10:22:00
Bowling  Rhonda 1:06:31 H6 10:24:00
Bowling  Jim 1:08:53 H6 10:26:00
Fisher Julie 2:00:28 H6 10:28:00
10:00:00
Campbell Declan 0:25:52 M1 10:00:00
Pigerre Guy 0:32:53 M1 10:07:01
Bryant Miles 0:37:13 M1 10:11:21
Barnes William 0:41:44 M1 10:15:52
Campbell Sue 0:42:11 M1 10:16:19
Campbell Glenn 0:49:14 M1 10:20:00
Reinbott Deb 0:53:21 M1 10:22:00
Keith Greg 0:59:40 M1 10:24:00
Bryant Alison 1:03:18 M1 10:26:00
Keith Ewan 1:18:09 M1 10:28:00
Hetteling Alix MP M1 10:30:00

Bertrand Marie MP M1 10:32:00



Schubert
Laws
Newnes
Reinbott

Xanthe
Ariona
Indigo

Cassy

0:50:35
1:14:55
2:01:52
0:37:40

M2
M2
M2
M2

10:21:00
10:21:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:27:00



